LIBRARY REPORT

April 12, 2022
Monthly Statistics: 2022

ADULTS

CHILDREN

TOTAL

COmMP
USERS

DIGITAL
BOOKS

HOLDS
SENT

HOLDS
REC’'D

CIRCULATED
ITEMS

JANUARY

165

438

213

12

47

128

48

307

FEBRUARY

128

69

197

19

23

95

71

368*

MARCH

133

73

206

13

33

137

106

419

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

JULY

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

TOTAL

*There are two sets of numbers in the report | get and generally they match up.
For February’s report, they did not and | used one set instead of another. The
previous number here was 397. | have corrected it to 368 to give the conservative
number as the correct number. | don’t know why there are disagreeing totals.




