LIBRARY REPORT

April 12, 2022

Monthly Statistics: 2022

	ADULTS	CHILDREN	TOTAL	СОМР	DIGITAL	HOLDS	HOLDS	CIRCULATED
				USERS	BOOKS	SENT	REC'D	ITEMS
JANUARY	165	48	213	12	47	128	48	307
FEBRUARY	128	69	197	19	23	95	71	368*
MARCH	133	73	206	13	33	137	106	419
APRIL								
MAY								
JUNE								
JULY								
AUGUST								
SEPTEMBER								
OCTOBER								
NOVEMBER								
DECEMBER								
TOTAL								

^{*}There are two sets of numbers in the report I get and generally they match up. For February's report, they did not and I used one set instead of another. The previous number here was 397. I have corrected it to 368 to give the conservative number as the correct number. I don't know why there are disagreeing totals.